Dates

Tournament/ Event

Venue

Address

Grades

Saturdays FEB-AUG

Saturdays MAR-AUG

Sat 15th - Sat 22nd February

Fri 20th March

Sat 2nd & Sun 3rd May

INFQ SUPERLEAGUE
Division 1

INFQ SUPERLEAGUE
Division 2

JUNIOR NATIONALS

INFQ AGM

6 A-SIDE COMPETITION

INFQ Participating Centres - Division 1

Abion Allstars, Arundel Magic,

Bracken Ridge Bulls, Brisbane

West, Caboolture Snakes

INFQ Participating Centres - Division 2
Gold Coast Cyclones, Ipswich Suns, Northside Panthers,
Victoria Point Vipers, Wynnum Seagulls

IPSWICH
INDOOR SPORTS

INFQ OFFICE

STRATHPINE INDOOR SPORTS

Ipswich Show Grounds,
81 Warwick Rd 4305

27 Bellwood St, Darra 4076

104 Gympie Road, Strathpine
4500

16, 19, 21, 35, 40,
A, B & C Ladies
19, 21, 35, A, B & C Mixed,
Mens A& B &6's
16, 19, 21, 35, 40,
A, B & C Ladies
19, 21, 35, A, B & C Mixed,
MensA&B & 6's

12 -14-16 Girls
& 14 - 16 Mixed

10:00 AM

Mixed A, B, C & Open Ladies

Wed 13th & Thurs 14th May

Secondary Schools
NORTHERN REGION Tournament

ACTION INDOOR SPORTS

82 Learjet Drive, Caboolture

7/8 & 11/12 Ladies

L CABOOLTURE 4510 9/10 Mixed
IPSWICH Ipswich Show Grounds, Open Ladies, Mens and
Sat 23rd & Sun 24th M
at eard ecsun ay OPEN ZONES INDOOR SPORTS 81 Warwick Rd 4305 Mixed, 23 Mixed, 19 Ladies
. Primary Schools BRISBANE WEST Grade 5 &6
FEER R0 LY CENTRAL REGION INDOOR SPORTS 2N MR Girls and Boys
Primary Schools 9 Dominions Road, Grade5&6

Friday 5th June

SOUTHERN REGION

GOLD COAST INDOOR SPORT

Ashmore 4214

Girls and Boys

Sat 13th & Sun 14th June

AGED ZONES

IPSWICH
INDOOR SPORTS

Ipswich Show Grounds,
81 Warwick Rd 4305

35 Ladies, 35 Mixed, 23
Ladies, 19 Mixed

Thurs 18th & Fri 19th June

Secondary Schools
SOUTHERN REGION
Tournament 1

GOLD COAST INDOOR SPORT

9 Dominions Road,
Ashmore 4214

7/8 & 11/12 Ladies
9/10 Mixed

Sun 28th June

Super Nationals Induction Day

INFQ OFFICE

27 Bellwood St, Darra 4076

ALL SELECTED PLAYERS AND
OFFICIALS

Wed 22nd & Thurs 23rd July

Secondary Schools
CENTRAL REGION
Tournament 1

BRISBANE WEST
INDOOR SPORTS

27 Bellwod St, Darra 4076

7/8 & 11/12 Ladies
9/10 Mixed

Wed 29th & Thurs 30th July

Secondary Schools
NORTHERN REGION Tournament
2

ACTION INDOOR SPORTS
CABOOLTURE

82 Learjet Drive, Caboolture
4510

7/8 & 11/12 Mixed
9/10 Ladies & BOYS

Thurs 20h & Fri 21st August

Secondary Schools
SOUTHERN REGION
Tournament 2

GOLD COAST INDOOR SPORT

9 Dominions Road,
Ashmore 4214

7/8 & 11/12 Mixed
9/10 Ladies & BOYS

Wed 26th & Thurs 27th August

Secondary Schools
CENTRAL REGION
Tournament 2

BRISBANE WEST
INDOOR SPORTS

27 Bellwod St, Darra 4076

7/8 & 11/12 Mixed
9/10 Ladies & BOYS

Sat 19th - Tues 22nd September

Thurs 24th - Sun 27th September

Tues 29th September - Thurs 1st
October

Junior State Championships
1st Tournament

Junior State Championships

2nd Tournament

Junior State Championships
3rd Tournament

IPSWICH
INDOOR SPORTS

IPSWICH
INDOOR SPORTS

IPSWICH
INDOOR SPORTS

Ipswich Show Grounds,
81 Warwick Rd 4305

Ipswich Show Grounds,
81 Warwick Rd 4305

Ipswich Show Grounds,
81 Warwick Rd 4305

14 Girls & 16 Mixed

12 & Under & 16 Girls

8's, 10's & 14 Mixed

Sun 11th October

Junior Nationals Induction Day

INFQ OFFICE

27 Bellwood St, Darra 4076

ALL SELECTED PLAYERS AND
OFFICIALS

Fri 16th October

Super Nationals Official Night

INFQ OFFICE

27 Bellwood St, Darra 4076

For All S/N Officials

TBA

Junior Superleague

PARTICIPANTING CENTRES WITH MORE THAN 3 TEAMS

8's,10's, 12's
14 Girls and, 14 Mixed

Sat 7th - Sat 14th November

Sat 5th December

Sat 12th & Sun 13th December

INA SUPER NATIONALS BRISBANE

INFQ STATE AWARDS

INFQ Rising Stars

BRISBANE WEST
INDOOR SPORTS

GOLD COAST INDOOR SPORT

27 Bellwod St, Darra 4076

9 Dominions Road,
Ashmore 4214

Open Lads/Mix/Mens, 19/U,
23/U Lads and Mix, 0/30
Lad/Mix
For all S/N Players and
Officials
8's, 10's, 12 Boys
and 14 Mixed



